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特約類別
Contracted Category

件數
Cases

總 計 Grand Total 108,476

醫學中心 Academic Medical Centers 14,969

區域醫院 Metropolitan Hospitals 26,033

地區醫院 Local Community Hospitals 17,490

基層院所 Physician Clinics & Dental Clinics 49,984

備註：1.本表"金額"欄不含自行負擔金額。

2.資料更新日期為91年4月30日。

表 71 居家照護醫療費用申報狀況
—按特約類別分

單位：新台幣元,件

- 286 -



Table 71 Home Care Claims by Contracted Medical
Care Institutions－by Contracted Category

2001

金 額
Expenditures

每件平均費用
Average Cost Per Case

203,148,624

30,336,298

49,175,819

33,398,599

90,237,908

Notes: 1.The figures of the "Expenditures" column in this table exclude the copayment.
2.The data is updated on April 30, 2002.

1,805

1,873

1,910

1,889

2,027

Unit：NT$,Case
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